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Event Place Name NOC
1 Whye JING ONG USA
2 Tim VOILLARD FRA
3 Wouter STUTTERHEIM NED
3 Gino VAN LEEUWEN NED
1 Emma LEE USA
2 Robin LEEWIS NED
3 Ksenia Alexandra BONGARD GER
3 Lanika ROMEYKE GER
1 Sung Hyun Eric GUN USA
2 Alexis CHHENG FRA
3 Mian FROMM GER
3 Thom GEERTS NED
1 Calista DEGUZMAN USA
2 Pia HOFFMANN GER
3 Airada HEIKKINEN FIN
3 Annebell Tamayo Wittendo IBSEN DEN
1 Joel VAN DER WEID NED
2 Frans SALMI FIN
3 Bastian Thinggaar DEN
3 Pierre-Malo TRANC FRA
1 Eva SANDERSEN DEN
2 Alicia BRANNBACK SWE
3 Adina MACHWIRTH GER
3 Silje Anne Libori DEN
1 Benjamin HARDER DEN
2 Fabian FRANK GER
3 Selgi LEBLANC FRA
3 Hilko PASCHKE GER
1 Franziska SCHNEEG GER
2 Lely PHAM FRA
3 Gabrielle COFFA NED
3 Baerbel REINER GER
1 David JANSSON SWE
2 Christian SENFT GER
3 Eric ALBASINI FRA
3 Jae-Hyong KIM AUT
1 Lene KJAER DEN
2 Celine HERY FRA
3 Marina GALICHET FRA
3 Siao Yew CHEN FRA
1 Sybille FORCA FRA
2 Niina VIRTALA FIN
3 Jan TRIGG USA
3 Marita JAAKKOLA FIN
1 Ji-Pyo LIM SWE
2 Kai MUELLER GER
3 Anh-Tuan DO GER
3 Hans-Carsten GAUGER GER
1 Werner UNLAND GER
2 Manfred STADTMULLER GER
3 Josef CHIU SWE
3 Matti HUUSKONEN FIN

Under 65 Women Individual 1 Christiane GEISELMANN GER
Over 65 Men Individual 1 Henrik WAHLBERG SWE

1 Emma LEE,Whye JING ONG USA
2 Tim VOILLARD,Romane SOUKHOTINE FRA
3 Raja DOELLE,Tim LEHRL GER
3 Sander LAMMERS,Anna JUHARYAN SWE
1 Helena SILBERHORN,Mian FROMM GER
2 Ellen ECKERSTROM,Mille BERGH SWE
3 Gwendauly NICLIN,Alexis CHHENG FRA
3 Tom LUDDERS,Tuong-Vi GER
1 Joel VAN DER WEIDE,Dewi VAN DER WEIDE NED
2 Tristan HERY,Clara VEAL FRA
3 Mia KNUTSSON,Frans SALMI FIN
3 Mans DAHLGREN,Alicia BRANNBACK SWE

2023 Sweden Open Medal Winners List

Under 65 Men Individual

Cadets Mixed Pair

Juniors Mixed Pair

Under 30 Mixed Pair

Under 40 Men Individual

Under 40 Women Individual

Under 50 Men Individual

Under 50 Women Individual

Under 60 Women Individual

Under 60 Men Individual

Cadets Boys Individual

Cadet Girls Individual

Junior Men Individual

Junior Women Individual

Under 30 Men Individual

Under 30 Women Individual
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2023 Sweden Open Medal Winners List

Cadets Boys Individual
1 Selgi LEBLANC,Lely PHAM FRA
2 Louise VAN DER VHEE,Theo VAN DE MOLENGRAFT NED
3 Tatu IIVANAINEN,Laura WILD FIN
3 Lisa BLAZQUEZ OLSSON,David JANSSON SWE

Cadets Boys Team 1 Gino VAN LEEUWEN,Liwanu IMLA,Wouter STUTTERHEIM NED
1 Tuong-Vi DO,Jessica STORM,Jasmin FLOTOW GER
2 Airada HEIKKINEN,Sofia SARALA,Aino KORTELAINEN FIN
3 Gabriella MEYVIS,Annebell Tamayo Wittendo IBSEN,Liv Kjaeldso POULSEN BEL
3 Aino LAUKKANEN,Roosa MAATTA,Bao Boi TRIEU FIN

Under 30 Men Team 1 Andreas BRUCKL,Tobias KASPAREK,Savo KOVACEVIC AUT
1 Annesofie Leuenhagen FREDBERG,Silje Anne Liborius JENSEN,Alba HOLLEDERER DEN
2 Anette NILSEN,Rikke HEGGEDAL,Kine TELLNES NOR
3 Isabelle HELY,Marina GEISELMANN,Elena HOLM GER
3 Nina REINSPERGER,Hanna HINTERNDORFER,Sigrid WALCH AUT
1 Hilko PASCHKE,Fabian FRANK,Christian SENFT GER
2 Matti HUUSKONEN,Antti VEHMAN,Mikko VIRTA FIN
1 Lene KJAER,Charlotte PEDERSEN,Nicole NIELSEN DEN
2 Baerbel REINER,Angelika BUSSMANN,Sabrina PUTZ GER
3 Elisabeth WALTL,Anita SCHERMER,Karin TRAXLER AUT
1 Sung Hyun Eric GUN USA
2 Wyatt SOMMERFELD GER
3 Luca BANINI ITA
3 Sander LAMMERS SWE
1 Giada BRONZETTI ITA
2 Robin LEEWIS NED
3 Isabelle LAMMERS SWE
3 Eva HOGH DEN
1 Jules BERGER GER
2 Christian KAMPHUIS FIN
3 Steven BEHN GER
3 Johan Diget HOLLEDERER DEN
1 Eva SANDERSEN DEN
2 Valentina ARLOTTI ITA
3 Adina MACHWIRTH GER
3 Giuditta CARLINI ITA
1 Alessandro RIZZA,Giuditta CARLINI ITA
2 Fabian REICH,Ronja PASCHKE GER

Over 17 Women Individual Freestyle

Over 17 Mixed Pair

Under 30 Women Team

Over 30 Men Team

Over 30 Women Team

Under 17 Boys Individual Freestyle

Under 17 Girls Individual Freestyle

Over 17 Men Individual Freestyle

Over 30 Mixed Pair

Juniors Women Team


